Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 15 Reasons 1 Sr Only
2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 4 Cattle - Market Steers 16 Reasons 2 Sr Only
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 7 Goats - Breeding Does 17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding F
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
15 Reasons 1 Sr Only

16 Reasons 2 Sr Only

17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

2 Cattle - Angus Breeding
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding
5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

8 Goats - Market Goats
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 1009a Chapman, Jacob GOS Goshen 557
ST 1009b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 615
ST 1009c Malm, Kaden GOS Goshen 611
ST 1009d Miller, Paige GOS Goshen 663

1889 1499 390 422
2 ST 1004a Gallegos, Kemsley ALB Albany 644
ST 1004b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 621
ST 1004c Senior, Ryder ALB Albany 543
ST 1004d Ward, Saige ALB Albany 617

1882 1484 398 423
3 ST 1005a Shepperson, Kiley NAT Natrona 633
ST 1005b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 556
ST 1005c Campbell, Ben NAT Natrona 624
ST 1005d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 602

1859 1481 378 411
4 ST 1006a Smith, Bronson PAK Park 614
ST 1006b O'Hara, Hayden PAK Park 598
ST 1006¢c Mehling, Logan PAK Park 593
ST 1006d Buck, McKennah PAK Park 609

1821 1448 373 400
5 ST 1002a Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 634
ST 1002b Irvine, Isabel BGH Big Horn 587
ST 1002c Foss, Sterling BGH Big Horn 559
ST 1002d Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 585

1806 1458 348 395
6 ST 1008a Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 539
ST 1008b McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 628
ST 1008c Pokorny, Flint FRE Fremont 582
ST 1008d Dawson, Shane FRE Fremont 545

1755 1381 374 416
7 ST 1007a Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 555
ST 1007b Moore-Bradley, Justine SHE Sheridan 574
ST 1007c Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 583

1712 1377 335 392
8 ST 1001a Wright, Madison PLT Platte 553
ST 1001b Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 554
ST 1001d Paisley, Todd PLT Platte 532

1639 1295 344 379
9 ST 1010a Voss, Elizabeth WSK Washakie 604
ST 1010b Warner, Dani WSK Washakie 610

1214 975 239 276
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Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JT Award 008 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 12 Questions 1 Jr / Int

2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 13 Questions 2 Jr/Int
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 14 Questions 3 Jr Only

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding F
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
12 Questions 1 Jr / Int

13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int

14 Questions 3 Jr Only

17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

4 Cattle - Market Steers
5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

7 Goats - Breeding Does
8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3014a Malcolm, Colton FRE Fremont 594
JT 3014b Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 575
JT 3014c Taylor, Allysa FRE Fremont 612
JT 3014d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 623

1829 1445 384 408
2 JT 3015a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 604
JT 3015b Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 626
JT 3015c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 589
JT 3015d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 548

1819 1405 414 385
3 JT 3017a Griffin, Wyatt SUB Sublette 614
JT 3017b Green, Aspyn SUB Sublette 550
JT 3017c Green, Woody SUB Sublette 572
JT 3017d Baker, Paiyzli SUB Sublette 611

1797 1404 393 387
4 JT 3020a Crago, Lily JOH Johnson 555
JT 3020b Bessler, Colby JOH Johnson 639
JT 3020c Hepp, McKinly JOH Johnson 592
JT 3020d Hepp, Colton JOH Johnson 552

1786 1389 397 388
5 JT 3013a West, Braden SHE Sheridan 577
JT 3013b Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 584
JT 3013c West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 609
JT 3013d Albrecht, Nicholas SHE Sheridan 591

1784 1392 392 393
6 JT 3008a Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 617
JT 3008b Lake, Riley ALB Albany 576
JT 3008c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 582
JT 3008d Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 552

1775 1377 398 397
7 JT 3011a Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 591
JT 3011b Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 558
JT 3011c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 579
JT 3011d Dickinson, Miranda NAT Natrona 557

1728 1326 402 374
8 JT 3007a Munroe, Peyton CBN Carbon 537
JT 3007b Alameda, Rowdy CBN Carbon 590
JT 3007c Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 538
JT 3007d Lally, Siobhan CBN Carbon 594

1722 1323 399 374
9 JT 3012a Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 482
JT 3012b Dickinson, Madison NAT Natrona 569
JT 3012c Hornecker, Haidyn NAT Natrona 572
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Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JT Award 008 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 12 Questions 1 Jr / Int

2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 13 Questions 2 Jr/Int
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 14 Questions 3 Jr Only

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding F
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
12 Questions 1 Jr / Int

13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int

14 Questions 3 Jr Only

17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Rank Contestant

JT 3012d

10 JT 3021a
JT 3021b
JT 3021c

11 JT 3010a
JT 3010b
JT 3010c
JT 3010d

12 JT 3001a
JT 3001b
JT 3001c
JT 3001d

13 JT 3004a
JT 3004b
JT 3004c
JT 3004d

14 JT 3018a
JT 3018b
JT 3018c
JT 3018d

15 JT 3006a
JT 3006b
JT 3006¢
JT 3006d

16 JT 3005a
JT 3005b
JT 3005c
JT 3005d

17 JT 3019b
JT 3019c
JT 3019d

18 JT 3016a
JT 3016b

4 Cattle - Market Steers
5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

7 Goats - Breeding Does
8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts

Name

Stewart, Afton

Bessler, Cassidy
Camino, Hazen
Miller, Kylie

Burch, Brayson
Burch, Kendall
Burkett, Garrett
Hornecker, Emerson

Applegarth, Aiden
ZumBrunnen, Gracie
Allbright, Phoebe
Bannan, Kort

Paisley, Hadley
Meyer, Keegan
Meyer, Maxx

Sagner, Megan

Maxam, Zachary
Maxam, Brooklynn
Griffin, Zoe

Layne, Melissa

Hoyt, Ryan

Love, StormiLyn
Foss, Reaghan
Twitchell, KayCee

Meyer, Cooper
Van Why, Allie
Van Why, Ethan
Connell, Cade

Moffatt, Ceara
Zwetzig, Brynn
Vollman, Lauryn

Gara, Brett
Hurley, Kassidy
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Team Score
NAT Natrona 576

1717
JOH Johnson 530
JOH Johnson 603
JOH Johnson 577

1710
NAT Natrona 585
NAT Natrona 474
NAT Natrona 596
NAT Natrona 529

1710
NIO Niobrara 541
NIO Niobrara 602
NIO Niobrara 489
NIO Niobrara 562

1705
PLT Platte 552
PLT Platte 584
PLT Platte 550
PLT Platte 567

1703
SUB Sublette 565
SUB Sublette 535
SUB Sublette 591
SUB Sublette 529

1691
BGH Big Horn 498
BGH Big Horn 589
BGH Big Horn 595
BGH Big Horn 38

1682
PLT Platte 493
PLT Platte 565
PLT Platte 578
PLT Platte 522

1665
CNV Converse 498
CNV Converse 593
CNV Converse 528

1619
GOS Goshen 447
GOS Goshen 545

Tie Breakers

1348 369
1314 396
1308 402
1315 390
1294 409
1302 389
1323 359
1271 394
1229 390

399

369

343

374

371

346

339

350

317
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Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JT Award 008 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es):

2 Cattle - Angus Breeding
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 12 Questions 1 Jr / Int
2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 13 Questions 2 Jr/Int
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 14 Questions 3 Jr Only
4 Cattle - Market Steers 17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
12 Questions 1 Jr / Int

13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int

14 Questions 3 Jr Only

17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Rank Contestant

JT 3016¢
JT 3016d

19 JT 3002a
JT 3002b
JT 3002c

20 JT 3009a
JT 3009b
JT 3009c

21 JT 3003d

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts

Name Team Score
Hurley, Jaycee GOS Goshen 525
Booth, Kaleb GOS Goshen 548
1618

ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 470
Miller, Tallie NIO Niobrara 594
Miller, Taryn NIO Niobrara 528
1592

Senior, Reese ALB Albany 218
Sinclair, Lane ALB Albany 558
Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 519
1295

Gray, Carl CBL Campbell 540
540
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Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding F
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

Tie Breakers

1214 404 315

1226 366 343

991 304 223

419 121 106



Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 002 High Senior Individual Overall Resi

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 15 Reasons 1 Sr Only
2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 16 Reasons 2 Sr Only

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding F
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int
4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
15 Reasons 1 Sr Only

16 Reasons 2 Sr Only

17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

3 Cattle - AOB Breeding
4 Cattle - Market Steers
5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

7 Goats - Breeding Does
8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1009d Miller, Paige GOS Goshen 663 527 136 143
2 1004a Gallegos, Kemsley ALB Albany 644 509 135 143
3 1002a Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 634 514 120 144
4 1005a Shepperson, Kiley NAT Natrona 633 502 131 140
5 1008b McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 628 502 126 137
6 1005c¢c Campbell, Ben NAT Natrona 624 492 132 129
7 1004b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 621 486 135 138
8 1004d Ward, Saige ALB Albany 617 489 128 142
9 1009b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 615 490 125 144
10 1006a Smith, Bronson PAK Park 614 490 124 126
11 1009c Malm, Kaden GOS Goshen 611 482 129 135
12 1010b Warner, Dani WSK Washakie 610 498 112 140
13 1006d Buck, McKennah PAK Park 609 476 133 143
14 1010a Voss, Elizabeth WSK Washakie 604 477 127 136
15 1005d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 602 487 115 142
16 1006b O'Hara, Hayden PAK Park 598 482 116 131
17 1006¢ Mehling, Logan PAK Park 593 470 123 131
18 1002b Irvine, Isabel BGH Big Horn 587 479 108 111
19 4002c Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 586 470 116 114
20 1002d Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 585 465 120 140
21 1007c Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 583 468 115 148
22 1008c Pokorny, Flint FRE Fremont 582 453 129 148
23 4001d Johnson, Ashlynn CBN Carbon 579 454 125 146
24 1007b Moore-Bradley, Justine SHE Sheridan 574 465 109 132
25 1002c Foss, Sterling BGH Big Horn 559 446 113 116
26 1009a Chapman, Jacob GOS Goshen 557 445 112 114
27 1005b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 556 431 125 116
28 1007a Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 555 444 111 112
29 1001b Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 554 442 112 134
30 1001a Wright, Madison PLT Platte 553 434 119 138
31 4005d Fennema, Ashlynn JOH Johnson 550 439 111 128
32 1008d Dawson, Shane FRE Fremont 545 426 119 131
33 1004c Senior, Ryder ALB Albany 543 423 120 101
34 1008a Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 539 426 113 126
35 4004d Decker, Kaitlyn PAK Park 537 420 117 120
36 1001d Paisley, Todd PLT Platte 532 419 113 107
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Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):

Tie 1 Class(es):

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ

2 Cattle - Angus Breeding

3 Cattle - AOB Breeding

4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts

Rank Contestant
1 1009d
2 1002a
3 1004a
4 1005a
5 1008b
6 1010b
7 1005c¢
8 1009b
9 1006a

10 1004d

11 1005d

12 1004b

13 1009c

14 1006b

15 1002b

16 1010a

17 1006d

18 1006¢

19 4002c

20 1007c

21 1002d

22 1007b

23 4001d

24 1008c

25 1002c

26 1009a

27 1007a

28 1001b

29 4005d

30 1001a

31 1005b

32 1008d

33 1008a

34 1004c

35 4004d

36 1001d

2 Cattle - Angus Breeding
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding
4 Cattle - Market Steers
5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

7 Goats - Breeding Does
8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
15 Reasons 1 Sr Only

16 Reasons 2 Sr Only

17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Name

Miller, Paige
Mercer, Emma
Gallegos, Kemsley
Shepperson, Kiley
McConnell, Kiley
Warner, Dani
Campbell, Ben
Haas, Kendall
Smith, Bronson
Ward, Saige
Romsa, Paige
Lake, Alexis
Malm, Kaden
O'Hara, Hayden
Irvine, Isabel
Voss, Elizabeth
Buck, McKennah
Mehling, Logan
Sanchez, Morgan
Petzold, Elsa
Haley, Morgan
Moore-Bradley, Justine
Johnson, Ashlynn
Pokorny, Flint
Foss, Sterling
Chapman, Jacob
Pearce, Kayce
Cotterman, Everett
Fennema, Ashlynn
Wright, Madison
Stewart, Sheridan
Dawson, Shane
Christensen, Kodi
Senior, Ryder
Decker, Kaitlyn
Paisley, Todd
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6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

Team Score
GOS Goshen 527
BGH Big Horn 514
ALB Albany 509
NAT Natrona 502
FRE Fremont 502
WSK Washakie 498
NAT Natrona 492
GOS Goshen 490
PAK Park 490
ALB Albany 489
NAT Natrona 487
ALB Albany 486
GOS Goshen 482
PAK Park 482
BGH Big Horn 479
WSK Washakie 477
PAK Park 476
PAK Park 470
UNT Uinta 470
SHE Sheridan 468
BGH Big Horn 465
SHE Sheridan 465
CBN Carbon 454
FRE Fremont 453
BGH Big Horn 446
GOS Goshen 445
SHE Sheridan 444
PLT Platte 442
JOH Johnson 439
PLT Platte 434
NAT Natrona 431
FRE Fremont 426
FRE Fremont 426
ALB Albany 423
PAK Park 420
PLT Platte 419

Tie Breakers

663
634
644
633
628
610
624
615
614
617
602
621
611
598
587
604
609
593
586
583
585
574
579
582
559
557
555
554
550
553
556
545
539
543
537
532

143
144
143
140
137
140
129
144
126
142
142
138
135
131
111
136
143
131
114
148
140
132
146
148
116
114
112
134
128
138
116
131
126
101
120
107

Tie 3 Class(es):

eeoleololololololololololololololololololoNolololoNolololoNolololoN oo Ne)



Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Reasons Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ 2 Cattle - Angus Breeding
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ 3 Cattle - AOB Breeding
4 Cattle - Market Steers
5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does
8 Goats - Market Goats
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
15 Reasons 1 Sr Only
16 Reasons 2 Sr Only
17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Scoring Class(es):

15 Reasons 1 Sr Only
16 Reasons 2 Sr Only
17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1009d Miller, Paige GOS Goshen 136 143 663 0
2 1004b Lake, Alexis ALB Albany 135 138 621 0
3 1004a Gallegos, Kemsley ALB Albany 135 143 644 0
4 1006d Buck, McKennah PAK Park 133 143 609 0
5 1005c Campbell, Ben NAT Natrona 132 129 624 0
6 1005a Shepperson, Kiley NAT Natrona 131 140 633 0
7 1009c Malm, Kaden GOS Goshen 129 135 611 0
8 1008c Pokorny, Flint FRE Fremont 129 148 582 0
9 1004d Ward, Saige ALB Albany 128 142 617 0
10 1010a Voss, Elizabeth WSK Washakie 127 136 604 0
11 1008b McConnell, Kiley FRE Fremont 126 137 628 0
12 1005b Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 125 116 556 0
13 1009b Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 125 144 615 0
14 4001d Johnson, Ashlynn CBN Carbon 125 146 579 0
15 1006a Smith, Bronson PAK Park 124 126 614 0
16 1006¢ Mehling, Logan PAK Park 123 131 593 0
17 1004c Senior, Ryder ALB Albany 120 101 543 0
18 1002d Haley, Morgan BGH Big Horn 120 140 585 0
19 1002a Mercer, Emma BGH Big Horn 120 144 634 0
20 1008d Dawson, Shane FRE Fremont 119 131 545 0
21 1001a Wright, Madison PLT Platte 119 138 553 0
22 4004d Decker, Kaitlyn PAK Park 117 120 537 0
23 4002c Sanchez, Morgan UNT Uinta 116 114 586 0
24 1006b O'Hara, Hayden PAK Park 116 131 598 0
25 1005d Romsa, Paige NAT Natrona 115 142 602 0
26 1007c Petzold, Elsa SHE Sheridan 115 148 583 0
27 1001d Paisley, Todd PLT Platte 113 107 532 0
28 1002c Foss, Sterling BGH Big Horn 113 116 559 0
29 1008a Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 113 126 539 0
30 1009a Chapman, Jacob GOS Goshen 112 114 557 0
31 1001b Cotterman, Everett PLT Platte 112 134 554 0
32 1010b Warner, Dani WSK Washakie 112 140 610 0
33 1007a Pearce, Kayce SHE Sheridan 111 112 555 0
34 4005d Fennema, Ashlynn JOH Johnson 111 128 550 0
35 1007b Moore-Bradley, Justine SHE Sheridan 109 132 574 0
36 1002b Irvine, Isabel BGH Big Horn 108 111 587 0
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Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 005 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 12 Questions 1 Jr / Int
2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 13 Questions 2 Jr/Int
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int
4 Cattle - Market Steers 4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes 5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ 6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

7 Goats - Breeding Does 7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats 8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ 9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

10 Swine - Market Hogs 2 10 Swine - Market Hogs 2

11 Swine - Breeding Gilts 11 Swine - Breeding Gilts

Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding F
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

12 Questions 1 Jr / Int
13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int
17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3020b Bessler, Colby JOH Johnson 639 508 131 135
2 3015b Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 626 492 134 131
3 3014d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 623 490 133 143
4 3008a Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 617 486 131 141
5 3014c Taylor, Allysa FRE Fremont 612 481 131 137
6 3013c West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 609 476 133 128
7 3015a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 604 463 141 135
8 3006¢ Foss, Reaghan BGH Big Horn 595 478 117 140
9 3014a Malcolm, Colton FRE Fremont 594 474 120 128
10 3002b Miller, Tallie NIO Niobrara 594 467 127 135
11 3007d Lally, Siobhan CBN Carbon 594 458 136 137
12 3019c Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 593 461 132 134
13 3020c Hepp, McKinly JOH Johnson 592 454 138 130
14 3013d Albrecht, Nicholas SHE Sheridan 591 460 131 125
15 3018c Griffin, Zoe SUB Sublette 591 460 131 123
16 3011a Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 591 459 132 130
17 3007b Alameda, Rowdy CBN Carbon 590 460 130 131
18 5004d Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 590 459 131 113
19 3006b Love, StormiLyn BGH Big Horn 589 462 127 107
20 3015c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 589 450 139 119
21 5002d Suttee, Savannah CBN Carbon 586 462 124 141
22 3013b Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 584 456 128 140
23 3004b Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 584 456 128 118
24 5001d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 583 440 143 143
25 3008c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 582 444 138 121
26 3011c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 579 447 132 127
27 3013a West, Braden SHE Sheridan 577 449 128 113
28 3012d Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 576 456 120 128
29 3014b Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 575 453 122 141
30 3017c Green, Woody SUB Sublette 572 446 126 115
31 3005b Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 565 441 124 129
32 3018a Maxam, Zachary SUB Sublette 565 436 129 120
33 3001d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 562 430 132 133
34 3009b Sinclair, Lane ALB Albany 558 429 129 116
35 3011b Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 558 420 138 117
36 5005d Huyser, Haydan NAT Natrona 557 427 130 100
37 3011d Dickinson, Miranda NAT Natrona 557 417 140 109
38 5007d Anderson, Jaemen FRE Fremont 555 434 121 111
39 3020a Crago, Lily JOH Johnson 555 427 128 123
40 3004a Paisley, Hadley PLT Platte 552 412 140 118
41 3004c Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 550 431 119 108
42 3017b Green, Aspyn SUB Sublette 550 421 129 106
43 3015d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 548 412 136 124
44 5008d Escobar, Brennan SUB Sublette 547 419 128 117
45 3016b Hurley, Kassidy GOS Goshen 545 414 131 108
46 3001a Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 541 418 123 113
47 3003d Gray, Carl CBL Campbell 540 419 121 106
48 5006d Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 539 410 129 123
49 3007c Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 538 405 133 106
50 3007a Munroe, Peyton CBN Carbon 537 413 124 110
51 5001c Hocker Klein, Hayden PLT Platte 526 393 133 112
52 3005d Connell, Cade PLT Platte 522 396 126 89

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contestant Name Class(es)



Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 005 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 12 Questions 1 Jr / Int 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding F
2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 13 Questions 2 Jr/Int 6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int 9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
4 Cattle - Market Steers 4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes 5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ 6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

7 Goats - Breeding Does 7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats 8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ 9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

10 Swine - Market Hogs 2 10 Swine - Market Hogs 2

11 Swine - Breeding Gilts 11 Swine - Breeding Gilts

12 Questions 1 Jr / Int
13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int
17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

53 3009c Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 519 385 134 93
54 3006a Hoyt, Ryan BGH Big Horn 498 383 115 92
55 3019b Moffatt, Ceara CNV Converse 498 375 123 92
56 3001c Allbright, Phoebe NIO Niobrara 489 366 123 104
57 3012a Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 482 361 121 118
58 3002a ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 470 345 125 113
59 5003d Graham, JR WST Weston 260 260 0 84
60 3006d Twitchell, KayCee BGH Big Horn 38 38 0 0
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Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 006 High Intermediate Placings Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ
2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
4 Cattle - Market Steers 4 Cattle - Market Steers
5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes 5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ 6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does 7 Goats - Breeding Does
8 Goats - Market Goats 8 Goats - Market Goats
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ 9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2 10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts 11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
12 Questions 1 Jr / Int
13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int
17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3020b Bessler, Colby JOH Johnson 508 639 135 0
2 3015b Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 492 626 131 0
3 3014d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 490 623 143 0
4 3008a Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 486 617 141 0
5 3014c Taylor, Allysa FRE Fremont 481 612 137 0
6 3006¢ Foss, Reaghan BGH Big Horn 478 595 140 0
7 3013c West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 476 609 128 0
8 3014a Malcolm, Colton FRE Fremont 474 594 128 0
9 3002b Miller, Tallie NIO Niobrara 467 594 135 0
10 3015a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 463 604 135 0
11 3006b Love, StormiLyn BGH Big Horn 462 589 107 0
12 5002d Suttee, Savannah CBN Carbon 462 586 141 0
13 3019c Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 461 593 134 0
14 3013d Albrecht, Nicholas SHE Sheridan 460 591 125 0
15 3018c Griffin, Zoe SUB Sublette 460 591 123 0
16 3007b Alameda, Rowdy CBN Carbon 460 590 131 0
17 3011a Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 459 591 130 0
18 5004d Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 459 590 113 0
19 3007d Lally, Siobhan CBN Carbon 458 594 137 0
20 3013b Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 456 584 140 0
21 3004b Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 456 584 118 0
22 3012d Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 456 576 128 0
23 3020c Hepp, McKinly JOH Johnson 454 592 130 0
24 3014b Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 453 575 141 0
25 3015¢c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 450 589 119 0
26 3013a West, Braden SHE Sheridan 449 577 113 0
27 3011c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 447 579 127 0
28 3017c Green, Woody SUB Sublette 446 572 115 0
29 3008c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 444 582 121 0
30 3005b Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 441 565 129 0
31 5001d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 440 583 143 0
32 3018a Maxam, Zachary SUB Sublette 436 565 120 0
33 5007d Anderson, Jaemen FRE Fremont 434 555 111 0
34 3004c Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 431 550 108 0
35 3001d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 430 562 133 0
36 3009b Sinclair, Lane ALB Albany 429 558 116 0
37 5005d Huyser, Haydan NAT Natrona 427 557 100 0
38 3020a Crago, Lily JOH Johnson 427 555 123 0
39 3017b Green, Aspyn SUB Sublette 421 550 106 0
40 3011b Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 420 558 117 0
41 5008d Escobar, Brennan SUB Sublette 419 547 117 0
42 3003d Gray, Carl CBL Campbell 419 540 106 0
43 3001a Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 418 541 113 0
44 3011d Dickinson, Miranda NAT Natrona 417 557 109 0
45 3016b Hurley, Kassidy GOS Goshen 414 545 108 0
46 3007a Munroe, Peyton CBN Carbon 413 537 110 0
47 3004a Paisley, Hadley PLT Platte 412 552 118 0
48 3015d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 412 548 124 0
49 5006d Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 410 539 123 0
50 3007c Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 405 538 106 0
51 3005d Connell, Cade PLT Platte 396 522 89 0
52 5001c Hocker Klein, Hayden PLT Platte 393 526 112 0
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Contestant Name Class(es)



Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 006 High Intermediate Placings Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ
2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 2 Cattle - Angus Breeding 6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 3 Cattle - AOB Breeding 9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

4 Cattle - Market Steers 4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes 5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ 6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

7 Goats - Breeding Does 7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats 8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ 9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

10 Swine - Market Hogs 2 10 Swine - Market Hogs 2

11 Swine - Breeding Gilts 11 Swine - Breeding Gilts

12 Questions 1 Jr / Int
13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int
17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

53 3009c Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 385 519 93 0
54 3006a Hoyt, Ryan BGH Big Horn 383 498 92 0
55 3019b Moffatt, Ceara CNV Converse 375 498 92 0
56 3001c Allbright, Phoebe NIO Niobrara 366 489 104 0
57 3012a Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 361 482 118 0
58 3002a ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 345 470 113 0
59 5003d Graham, JR WST Weston 260 260 84 0
60 3006d Twitchell, KayCee BGH Big Horn 38 38 0 0
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Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Question /R Res

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ 2 Cattle - Angus Breeding
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ 3 Cattle - AOB Breeding
4 Cattle - Market Steers
5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does
8 Goats - Market Goats
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
12 Questions 1 Jr / Int
13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int
17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Scoring Class(es):

12 Questions 1 Jr / Int
13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int
17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 5001d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 143 143 583 0
2 3015a Booth, Connor GOS Goshen 141 135 604 0
3 3011d Dickinson, Miranda NAT Natrona 140 109 557 0
4 3004a Paisley, Hadley PLT Platte 140 118 552 0
5 3015c¢c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 139 119 589 0
6 3011b Hornecker, Brekken NAT Natrona 138 117 558 0
7 3008c Stinson, Kymber ALB Albany 138 121 582 0
8 3020c Hepp, McKinly JOH Johnson 138 130 592 0
9 3015d Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 136 124 548 0
10 3007d Lally, Siobhan CBN Carbon 136 137 594 0
11 3009c Taro, Rachel ALB Albany 134 93 519 0
12 3015b Coxbill, Bree GOS Goshen 134 131 626 0
13 3007c Kaisler, Destre CBN Carbon 133 106 538 0
14 5001c Hocker Klein, Hayden PLT Platte 133 112 526 0
15 3013c West, Jhett SHE Sheridan 133 128 609 0
16 3014d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 133 143 623 0
17 3011c Romsa, Sage NAT Natrona 132 127 579 0
18 3011a Hornecker, Nolan NAT Natrona 132 130 591 0
19 3001d Bannan, Kort NIO Niobrara 132 133 562 0
20 3019c Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 132 134 593 0
21 3016b Hurley, Kassidy GOS Goshen 131 108 545 0
22 5004d Gonzalez, Emma LAR Laramie 131 113 590 0
23 3018c Griffin, Zoe SUB Sublette 131 123 591 0
24 3013d Albrecht, Nicholas SHE Sheridan 131 125 591 0
25 3020b Bessler, Colby JOH Johnson 131 135 639 0
26 3014c Taylor, Allysa FRE Fremont 131 137 612 0
27 3008a Lake, Kolton ALB Albany 131 141 617 0
28 5005d Huyser, Haydan NAT Natrona 130 100 557 0
29 3007b Alameda, Rowdy CBN Carbon 130 131 590 0
30 3017b Green, Aspyn SUB Sublette 129 106 550 0
31 3009b Sinclair, Lane ALB Albany 129 116 558 0
32 3018a Maxam, Zachary SUB Sublette 129 120 565 0
33 5006d Mehling, Hadley PAK Park 129 123 539 0
34 3013a West, Braden SHE Sheridan 128 113 577 0
35 5008d Escobar, Brennan SUB Sublette 128 117 547 0
36 3004b Meyer, Keegan PLT Platte 128 118 584 0
37 3020a Crago, Lily JOH Johnson 128 123 555 0
38 3013b Sharp, Colter SHE Sheridan 128 140 584 0
39 3006b Love, StormiLyn BGH Big Horn 127 107 589 0
40 3002b Miller, Tallie NIO Niobrara 127 135 594 0
41 3005d Connell, Cade PLT Platte 126 89 522 0
42 3017c Green, Woody SUB Sublette 126 115 572 0
43 3002a ZumBrunnen, Melody NIO Niobrara 125 113 470 0
44 3007a Munroe, Peyton CBN Carbon 124 110 537 0
45 3005b Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 124 129 565 0
46 5002d Suttee, Savannah CBN Carbon 124 141 586 0
47 3019b Moffatt, Ceara CNV Converse 123 92 498 0
48 3001c Allbright, Phoebe NIO Niobrara 123 104 489 0
49 3001a Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 123 113 541 0
50 3014b Witzel, Sadie FRE Fremont 122 141 575 0
51 3003d Gray, Carl CBL Campbell 121 106 540 0
52 5007d Anderson, Jaemen FRE Fremont 121 111 555 0

ScoreCon Copyright 2002/2005 C & K Ventures www.4HPlus.com



Contestant Name Class(es)



Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Question /R Res

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Questions 1 Jr / Int 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ

13 Questions 2 Jr/Int 6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ 2 Cattle - Angus Breeding

17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int 9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ 3 Cattle - AOB Breeding

4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
12 Questions 1 Jr / Int

13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int

17 Reasons 3 Sr/ Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

53 3012a Moore, Sierra NAT Natrona 121 118 482 0
54 3014a Malcolm, Colton FRE Fremont 120 128 594 0
55 3012d Stewart, Afton NAT Natrona 120 128 576 0
56 3004c Meyer, Maxx PLT Platte 119 108 550 0
57 3006¢c Foss, Reaghan BGH Big Horn 117 140 595 0
58 3006a Hoyt, Ryan BGH Big Horn 115 92 498 0
59 3006d Twitchell, KayCee BGH Big Horn 0 0 38 0
60 5003d Graham, JR WST Weston 0 84 260 0
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Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 009 High Junior Individual Overall Rest

Scoring Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 12 Questions 1 Jr / Int
13 Questions 2 Jr/Int
14 Questions 3 Jr Only

2 Cattle - Angus Breeding

3 Cattle - AOB Breeding

4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
12 Questions 1 Jr / Int

13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int

14 Questions 3 Jr Only

Rank Contestant
1 3017a
2 3017d
3 3021b
4 3001b
5 3010c
6 3010a
7 3005c¢c
8 3021c
9 3008b

10 3012c

11 3012b

12 6003d

13 3004d

14 3008d

15 3020d

16 3016d

17 3018b

18 6004a

19 6002d

20 3021a

21 3018d

22 3010d

23 3002c

24 3019d

25 3016¢

26 6004d

27 3005a

28 3010b

29 3016a

30 3009a

Tie 1 Class(es):

2 Cattle - Angus Breeding
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding
4 Cattle - Market Steers
5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

7 Goats - Breeding Does
8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts

Name

Griffin, Wyatt
Baker, Paiyzli
Camino, Hazen
ZumBrunnen, Gracie
Burkett, Garrett
Burch, Brayson
Van Why, Ethan
Miller, Kylie

Lake, Riley
Hornecker, Haidyn
Dickinson, Madison
Perry, Jace
Sagner, Megan
Stinson, Shanna
Hepp, Colton
Booth, Kaleb
Maxam, Brooklynn
Styvar, Brylee
Alameda, Ryley
Bessler, Cassidy
Layne, Melissa
Hornecker, Emerson
Miller, Taryn
Vollman, Lauryn
Hurley, Jaycee
Witzel, Mary
Meyer, Cooper
Burch, Kendall
Gara, Brett

Senior, Reese
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Tie 2 Class(es):

Team

SUB Sublette
SUB Sublette
JOH Johnson
NIO Niobrara
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
PLT Platte
JOH Johnson
ALB Albany
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
LCN Lincoln
PLT Platte
ALB Albany
JOH Johnson
GOS Goshen
SUB Sublette
FRE Fremont
CBN Carbon
JOH Johnson
SUB Sublette
NAT Natrona
NIO Niobrara
CNV Converse
GOS Goshen
FRE Fremont
PLT Platte
NAT Natrona
GOS Goshen
ALB Albany

Score

614
611
603
602
596
585
578
577
576
572
569
569
567
552
552
548
535
532
531
530
529
529
528
528
525
513
493
474
447
218

Tie

476
482
465
467
461
447
434
439
447
440
452
425
426
417
411
407
406
406
396
410
400
400
414
393
393
431
373
345
321
177

Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding F
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

Breakers
138 140
129 132
138 124
135 128
135 133
138 115
144 132
138 136
129 135
132 133
117 138
144 137
141 135
135 122
141 131
141 122
129 103
126 102
135 119
120 109
129 103
129 95
114 95
135 91
132 85
82 137
120 128
129 103
126 64
41 14



Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 010 High Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es):

Tie 1 Class(es):

Tie 2 Class(es):

1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ

2 Cattle - Angus Breeding

3 Cattle - AOB Breeding

4 Cattle - Market Steers

5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does

8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts

Rank Contestant
1 3017d
2 3017a
3 3001b
4 3021b
5 3010c
6 3012b
7 3010a
8 3008b
9 3012c

10 3021c

11 3005c¢c

12 6004d

13 3004d

14 6003d

15 3008d

16 3002c

17 3020d

18 3021a

19 3016d

20 3018b

21 6004a

22 3018d

23 3010d

24 6002d

25 3019d

26 3016¢

27 3005a

28 3010b

29 3016a

30 3009a

2 Cattle - Angus Breeding
3 Cattle - AOB Breeding
4 Cattle - Market Steers
5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes

6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ

7 Goats - Breeding Does
8 Goats - Market Goats

9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
12 Questions 1 Jr / Int

13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int
14 Questions 3 Jr Only

Name

Baker, Paiyzli
Griffin, Wyatt
ZumBrunnen, Gracie
Camino, Hazen
Burkett, Garrett
Dickinson, Madison
Burch, Brayson
Lake, Riley
Hornecker, Haidyn
Miller, Kylie

Van Why, Ethan
Witzel, Mary
Sagner, Megan
Perry, Jace
Stinson, Shanna
Miller, Taryn

Hepp, Colton
Bessler, Cassidy
Booth, Kaleb
Maxam, Brooklynn
Styvar, Brylee
Layne, Melissa
Hornecker, Emerson
Alameda, Ryley
Vollman, Lauryn
Hurley, Jaycee
Meyer, Cooper
Burch, Kendall
Gara, Brett

Senior, Reese
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6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ

Team Score
SUB Sublette 482
SUB Sublette 476
NIO Niobrara 467
JOH Johnson 465
NAT Natrona 461
NAT Natrona 452
NAT Natrona 447
ALB Albany 447
NAT Natrona 440
JOH Johnson 439
PLT Platte 434
FRE Fremont 431
PLT Platte 426
LCN Lincoln 425
ALB Albany 417
NIO Niobrara 414
JOH Johnson 411
JOH Johnson 410
GOS Goshen 407
SUB Sublette 406
FRE Fremont 406
SUB Sublette 400
NAT Natrona 400
CBN Carbon 396
CNV Converse 393
GOS Goshen 393
PLT Platte 373
NAT Natrona 345
GOS Goshen 321
ALB Albany 177

Tie Breakers

611
614
602
603
596
569
585
576
572
577
578
513
567
569
552
528
552
530
548
535
532
529
529
531
528
525
493
474
447
218

132
140
128
124
133
138
115
135
133
136
132
137
135
137
122

95
131
109
122
103
102
103

95
119

91

85
128
103

64

14

Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest LS081417 [2017 State 4-H Livestock Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Questions Results...

Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es):
1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ 1 Cattle - Hereford Breeding RQ
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ 2 Cattle - Angus Breeding
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ 3 Cattle - AOB Breeding
4 Cattle - Market Steers
5 Sheep - Breeding Ewes
6 Sheep - Market Lambs RQ
7 Goats - Breeding Does
8 Goats - Market Goats
9 Swine - Market Hogs 1 RQ
10 Swine - Market Hogs 2
11 Swine - Breeding Gilts
12 Questions 1 Jr / Int
13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int
14 Questions 3 Jr Only

Scoring Class(es):

12 Questions 1 Jr / Int

13 Questions 2 Jr/ Int
14 Questions 3 Jr Only

Tie 3 Class(es):

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6003d Perry, Jace LCN Lincoln 144 137 569 0
2 3005c¢ Van Why, Ethan PLT Platte 144 132 578 0
3 3004d Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 141 135 567 0
4 3020d Hepp, Colton JOH Johnson 141 131 552 0
5 3016d Booth, Kaleb GOS Goshen 141 122 548 0
6 3017a Griffin, Wyatt SUB Sublette 138 140 614 0
7 3021c Miller, Kylie JOH Johnson 138 136 577 0
8 3021b Camino, Hazen JOH Johnson 138 124 603 0
9 3010a Burch, Brayson NAT Natrona 138 115 585 0
10 3010c Burkett, Garrett NAT Natrona 135 133 596 0
11 3001b ZumBrunnen, Gracie NIO Niobrara 135 128 602 0
12 3008d Stinson, Shanna ALB Albany 135 122 552 0
13 6002d Alameda, Ryley CBN Carbon 135 119 531 0
14 3019d Vollman, Lauryn CNV Converse 135 91 528 0
15 3012c Hornecker, Haidyn NAT Natrona 132 133 572 0
16 3016¢ Hurley, Jaycee GOS Goshen 132 85 525 0
17 3008b Lake, Riley ALB Albany 129 135 576 0
18 3017d Baker, Paiyzli SUB Sublette 129 132 611 0
19 3018b Maxam, Brooklynn SUB Sublette 129 103 535 0
20 3018d Layne, Melissa SUB Sublette 129 103 529 0
21 3010b Burch, Kendall NAT Natrona 129 103 474 0
22 3010d Hornecker, Emerson NAT Natrona 129 95 529 0
23 6004a Styvar, Brylee FRE Fremont 126 102 532 0
24 3016a Gara, Brett GOS Goshen 126 64 447 0
25 3005a Meyer, Cooper PLT Platte 120 128 493 0
26 3021a Bessler, Cassidy JOH Johnson 120 109 530 0
27 3012b Dickinson, Madison NAT Natrona 117 138 569 0
28 3002c Miller, Taryn NIO Niobrara 114 95 528 0
29 6004d Witzel, Mary FRE Fremont 82 137 513 0
30 3009a Senior, Reese ALB Albany 41 14 218 0
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